Sweet Street |

Sweet Street Desserts

| Sweet Street Desserts

Sweet Street Assorted Cupcakes, 8 Count, 1 Per Case

DOT 508798 GTIN 10749017020904
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Stocked

Product Broker
CORE FS/CHINO, CA
(616) 818-0401

14544 Central Avenue, Suite
42
Chino, CA91710

MY 59102

MFR 2090

Product Details

Temperature

How Packed

Shipping Weight / Net Weight

Cube

Pallet Configuration

Dimensions

Shelf Life / Guarantee

Dietary Claims & Certifications

Country of Origin

Features

Frozen Goods

8.00 CNT 1 per case
6.651b/4.81b

0.75 ft3

9 perlayer 9layers 81 per pallet
135INL  135INW  7.13INH

900 days / 45 days
Non-Gmo

Kosher

United States

Defrost A Single Portion Or The Whole Product For An Instantly Delicious, Homemade Looking Dessert. Product Can

Be Also Be Refrozen.

Preparation

Ready_To_Eat - For Optimum Product Quality Thaw
Under Refrigeration Overnight.

Ingredients
Variety Pack

© Contains

Tree Nuts, Milk, Wheat, Soy
A May Contain
Peanuts

© Free From

Fish, Sesame Seeds, Crustaceans

Storage

If Product Is Shrink Wrapped, Remove Before
Defrosting. Box/ Tray Is Insulated And Designed For
Freezing.

Known Dietary Claims For This Product

Kosher, Non-Gmo
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Sweet Street Assorted Cupcakes, 8 Count, 1 Per Case

DOT 508798

GTIN 10749017020904

GTINs and Packaging

Case

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

GTIN

10749017020904

00749017020839

00749017020846

00749017020853

00749017020877

00749017020891

MY 59102 MFR 2090

Name

CUPCAKE, ASST ICED TFF...

CUPCAKE, RED VELVT IC...

CUPCAKE, CHOC ICED 2....

CUPCAKE, VNL BEAN ICE...

CUPCAKE, JELLY ROLL 2....

CUPCAKE, PNT BUTRICE...

Qty in
Parent

Ship Wt

6.49 LBR

0.82 LBR

0.78 LBR

0.81 LBR

0.81 LBR

0.86 LBR

Net Wt

4.80 LBR

0.16 LBR

0.15LBR

0.15LBR

0.15LBR

0.16 LBR

Cube

0.752 FTQ

0.092 FTQ

0.092 FTQ

0.092 FTQ

0.092 FTQ

0.092 FTQ

Dimensions

13.50 INHLx 13.50 INHW x 7.13 INH H

6.63 INH L x6.63 INHW x3.63 INHH

6.63 INH L x 6.63 INHW x 3.63 INH H

6.63 INH L x6.63 INHW x 3.63 INH H

6.63INH L x 6.63 INHW x3.63 INHH

6.63INH L x6.63INHW x3.63INHH
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Serving Size

Nutrition Facts (Ready to Eat)

4 Servings Per Container

Serving Size 69.0 g

|
Amount Per Serving

Calories 280.0

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 15.0 g 19.0%
Saturated Fat 8.0 g 40.0%
Trans Fat 0.0 g

Cholesterol 50.0 mg 17.0%

Sodium 120.0 mg 5.0%

Total Carbohydrate 34.0 g 12.0%
Dietary Fiber 0.0 g 0.0%
Sugar 26.0 g
Added Sugar 23.0 g 46.0%

Protein 2.0 g

|

Vitamin D 0.0 pg 0.0%

Potassium 2.0%

Calcium 31.0 mg 2.0%

Iron 6.0%

Vitamin A 6.0%

Vitamin C 2.0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day
is used for general nutrition advice.

Notes:

o The actual nutritional label(s), allergens, dietary
claims, and ingredients may vary slightly

e The values displayed above are provided by the
vendor of the item (Sweet Street Desserts) and are
not provided by Dot Foods

e Source GTIN: 00749017020877/Consumer or Base

Serving Size

Nutrition Facts (Ready to Eat)

4 Servings Per Container

Serving Size 68.0 g

I
Amount Per Serving

Calories 290.0




