Sweet Street Assorted Cupcakes, 8 Count, 1 Per Case pot 508798 GTIN 10749017020904 MY 59102 MFR 2090 MFR 2090



Stocked

Product Broker

CORE FS/CHINO, CA

(616) 818-0401

14544 Central Avenue, Suite 42 Chino, CA 91710

Product Details

Temperature	Frozen Goods		
How Packed	8.00 CNT 1 per case		
Shipping Weight / Net Weight	6.65 lb / 4.8 lb		
Cube	0.75 ft³		
Pallet Configuration	9 per layer 9 layers 81 per pallet		
Dimensions	13.5 IN L 13.5 IN W 7.13 IN H		
Shelf Life / Guarantee	900 days / 45 days		
Dietary Claims & Certifications	Kosher Non-Gmo		
Country of Origin	United States		

Features

Defrost A Single Portion Or The Whole Product For An Instantly Delicious, Homemade Looking Dessert. Product Can Be Also Be Refrozen.

Preparation

Ready_To_Eat - For Optimum Product Quality Thaw Under Refrigeration Overnight.

Storage

If Product Is Shrink Wrapped, Remove Before Defrosting. Box/ Tray Is Insulated And Designed For Freezing.

Ingredients

Variety Pack

⊘ Contains

Tree Nuts, Milk, Wheat, Soy

△ May Contain

Peanuts

○ Free From

Fish, Sesame Seeds, Crustaceans

Known Dietary Claims For This Product

Kosher, Non-Gmo



Sweet Street Assorted Cupcakes, 8 Count, 1 Per Case DOT 508798 GTIN 10749017020904 MY 59102 MFR 2090

GTINs and Packaging

	GTIN	Name	Qty in Parent	Ship Wt	Net Wt	Cube	Dimensions
Case	10749017020904	CUPCAKE, ASST ICED TFF		6.49 LBR	4.80 LBR	0.752 FTQ	13.50 INH L x 13.50 INH W x 7.13 INH H
Each	00749017020839	CUPCAKE, RED VELVT IC	2	0.82 LBR	0.16 LBR	0.092 FTQ	6.63 INH L x 6.63 INH W x 3.63 INH H
Each	00749017020846	CUPCAKE, CHOC ICED 2	2	0.78 LBR	0.15 LBR	0.092 FTQ	6.63 INH L x 6.63 INH W x 3.63 INH H
Each	00749017020853	CUPCAKE, VNL BEAN ICE	2	0.81 LBR	0.15 LBR	0.092 FTQ	6.63 INH L x 6.63 INH W x 3.63 INH H
Each	00749017020877	CUPCAKE, JELLY ROLL 2	1	0.81 LBR	0.15 LBR	0.092 FTQ	6.63 INH L x 6.63 INH W x 3.63 INH H
Each	00749017020891	CUPCAKE, PNT BUTR ICE	1	0.86 LBR	0.16 LBR	0.092 FTQ	6.63 INH L x 6.63 INH W x 3.63 INH H

Serving Size

Nutrition Facts	(Ready to Eat)	
4 Servings Per Container		
Serving Size	69.0 g	
Amount Per Serving		
Calories	280.0	
	% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 15.0 g	19.0%	
Saturated Fat 8.0 g	40.0%	
Trans Fat 0.0 g		
Cholesterol 50.0 mg	17.0%	
Sodium 120.0 mg	5.0%	
Total Carbohydrate 34.0 g	12.0%	
Dietary Fiber 0.0 g	0.0%	
Sugar 26.0 g		
Added Sugar 23.0 g	46.0%	
Protein 2.0 g		
Vitamin D 0 0 us	0.00/	
Vitamin D 0.0 µg	0.0% 2.0%	
Calcium 31.0 mg	2.0% 6.0%	
Vitamin A	6.0%	
Vitamin C		
	2.0%	
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.		

Notes:

- The actual nutritional label(s), allergens, dietary claims, and ingredients may vary slightly
- The values displayed above are provided by the vendor of the item (Sweet Street Desserts) and are not provided by Dot Foods
- Source GTIN: 00749017020877/Consumer or Base

Serving Size

Nutrition Facts	(Ready to Eat)
4 Servings Per Container	
Serving Size	68.0 g
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	290.0